CRETIN-DERHAM HALL
BOYS’ SWIMMING & DIVING

200 MEDLEY RELAY B.DAILEY-ARNDT, M. KEENAN,
PUNNETT, N. DAILEY-ARNDT*

200 FREESTYLE

200 IM

50 FREESTYLE

1 METER DIVING
6 DIVES

11 DIVES

100 BUTTERFLY

100 FREESTYLE

500 FREESTYLE

200 FREE RELAY

100 BACKSTROKE

100 BREASTROKE

400 FREE RELAY

SCHOOL RECORDS

ADAM WEIS*

LUKE LEONIDAS

LUKE SCHUSTER*

MICHAEL PERRA

MICHAEL PERRA

BRIAN DAILEY-ARNDT*

LUKE SCHUSTER*

ADAM WEIS

1:35.76

1:39.78!

1:52.93

21.15

318.80

458.80

49.79

45.98

4:52.12

N.DAILEY-ARNDT, PUNNETT, 1:26.27
A. GERNES, B. DAILEY-ARNDT

BRIAN DAILEY-ARNDT*

ZACH WEIS

MARZOLF, STRIKE,
GLINEBURG, SCHUSTER

* CLASS AA STATE CHAMPION
! CLASS AA STATE RECORD 2005

49.28

58.29

3:14.08

2010

2005

2022

2000

2016

2016

2010

2000

2003

2010

2009

2007

2000



